Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

25-12159

25-12159

25-12159

25-12159

25-12159

25-12159

26-06335

784045-21-0010

784045-21-0010

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

9/4/2025

1/7/2026

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

El Centro

El Centro

El Centro

El Centro

El Centro

El Centro

Riverside

San Diego

San Diego

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine
Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016728 w/
one (1) Magazine

Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine
Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016735 w/
one (1) Magazine

Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine
Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016733 w/
one (1) Magazine

Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine
Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016737

Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine
Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016736

Surefire, LLC Socom556-SB2

Silencer CAL:556 SN:A52N01912

Smith & Wesson 28 Revolver
CAL:28 SN:N199461
REMINGTON ARMS COMPANY,
INC. 11-48 Shotgun CAL:12
SN:5042907

10 Rounds Assorted Ammunition

CAL:Assorted

VALUE

$425.00

$425.00

$425.00

$425.00

$425.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$1.00



	California

