

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
25-12159	3/17/2025	El Centro	CA	Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016728 w/ one (1) Magazine	\$425.00
25-12159	3/17/2025	El Centro	CA	Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016735 w/ one (1) Magazine	\$425.00
25-12159	3/17/2025	El Centro	CA	Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016733 w/ one (1) Magazine	\$425.00
25-12159	3/17/2025	El Centro	CA	Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016737	\$425.00
25-12159	3/17/2025	El Centro	CA	Heckler & Koch G36 E Machine Gun CAL:556 SN:83-016736	\$425.00
25-12159	9/4/2025	El Centro	CA	Surefire, LLC Socom556-SB2 Silencer CAL:556 SN:A52N01912	\$300.00
26-06335	1/7/2026	Riverside	CA	Smith & Wesson 28 Revolver CAL:28 SN:N199461	\$300.00
784045-21-0010	9/22/2022	San Diego	CA	REMINGTON ARMS COMPANY, INC. 11-48 Shotgun CAL:12 SN:5042907	\$300.00
784045-21-0010	9/22/2022	San Diego	CA	10 Rounds Assorted Ammunition CAL:Assorted	\$1.00